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Blasrohr Schiiler IIT - Einzelwertung

Name
Rieger, Lina
Halama, Leon

Reuter, Nico

Hopfenspirger, Melissa

Staiger, Jonas
Bank, Benjamin
Hagele, Linus
Schneider, Adrian
Joos, Ida

. Schieron, Lias

Marz, Luca

. Joos, Emil

Halama, Phileas

. Scarriglia, Leon

Unlutark, Jan
Unlatirk, Emma

Verein

SV Menningen

SG Widerhold
SPSV Leibertingen

SPSV Leibertingen
SV Herdwangen
SV Menningen

SV Menningen

SV Menningen

SV Menningen

SV Menningen
SPSV Leibertingen
SV Menningen

SG Widerhold

SV Menningen

SV Menningen

SV Menningen

Blasrohr Schiiler IT -

Name
Werder, Luca
Wenda, Elea
Staiger, Karl

Weber, Nina
Schlude, Aaron
Halama, Ben

Archangelski, Michael

Keller, Lias

Verein

SSV Steillingen
SG Pfullendorf
KKSV Herdwangen

SV Menningen
SV Menningen
SSV Widerhold
SV Menningen
SV Menningen

1.
553
537
514

504
485
477
488
442
458
470
486
439
492
379

Einzelwertung

1.

504
514
509

530
476
444
431
308

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2024

Wettkampf
2. 3. 4.

542 552 546
556 544 544
511 539 548

489 509 531
517 520 520
460 502 519
489 523 512
524 524 497
495 503 526
458 497 519
462 469 507
461 462 503
458 465 477
358 428 423
471 472 492
442 401 526

Wettkampf
2. 3. 4

516 525 522
504 532 522
500 499 518

512 475 522
459 457 501
486 461 484
445 432 446
268 395 320

Blasrohr Schiiler I - Einzelwertung

Name
Schultheif Mika
Wenda, Felicita
Streit, Paul

Leirer, Matthias

Verein

SG Pfullendorf
SG Pfullendorf
SSV Steillingen
SSV Steilllingen

Blasrohr

531
507
502
467

Wettkampf
2. 3. 4.

523 537 524
492 529 544
501 511 474
461 494 529

5.
545
552
529

559
490
558
500
522
521
539
502
510
404
430
489
535

5.

527
510
507

484
461
477
447
317

553
544
506
502

Gesamt

2738/ 55
2733 ] 285
2641 | 277

2592 /| 265
2532/ 259
2516/ 47
2512/ 50
2509/ 51
2503/ 52
2483/ 53
2426 | 247
2375/ 53
2296 / 228
2018/ 42
1924 /| 45
1904 / 52

Gesamt

2594 269
2582 160
2533 216

2523 50
2354 50
2352 231
2201 41
1608 35

Gesamt

2668 / 207
2616 / 193
2494 | 253
2453 |/ 250



Og

e Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2024

Hegau-Bodensee

iy,

Blasrohr Jugend - Einzelwertung

Wettkampf
Name Verein 1. 2, 3. 4, 5. Gesamt
1. Schleith, Julian SG Pfullendorf 574 566 585 582 559 2866/ 174
2. Hinz, Simon SG Pfullendorf 559 564 571 572 566 2832/ 175
3. Wiehe, Jan SG Pfullendorf 556 566 571 566 551 2810/ 169
4. Gorzolka, Kai SG Pfullendorf 551 552 571 570 562 2806/ 170

Blasrohr



